Coffee

We would love to help you choose between the

Confetti Coffee Roast or the Try Something Different Roast.

Freshly roasted by lef & Ido Coffee Roastery. And we use
Jersey milk. The best and creamiest milk there is.

Americano

Espresso

Double espresso
Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino
Cappuccino double shot
Cortado single shot
Cafe latte

Latte macchiato

Flat white double shot
Moccachino

On the rocks

With whipped cream and sprinkles
Extra shot
Oat/coconut/soy/almond milk
Hazelnut/caramel/vanilla syrup
Decaf

2,8
2,5
31
2,8
2,9
3,5
2,9
3
3,2
3,5
3,1

+0,5
+0,8
+0,6
+0,3
+0,8

to treat yourself

Chai latte
Dirty chai latte

Latte with hazelnut/caramel/vanilla syrup
with whipped cream & sprinkles

Hot steamed milk with Malthezers & local honey
Hot chocolate with marshmallows & whipped cream

Hot fresh apple juice with a cinnamon stick

Chinese green, Japanese green, Jasmin green,
White, Earl Grey, Ceylon, Rooibos

Fresh mint tea

Fresh tea: ginger or cinnamon or liquorice stick

Kids babycinno
Kids limonade
Kids juice fresh orange / fresh apple juice

Kids hot chocolate made of Chocomel,
marshmallows & whipped cream

3,3
3,9

2,8

3,3

3,9

lemonade
and smoothies

Fresh orange juice

Fresh apple juice

Fresh carrot juice with apple and ginger
Coke, diet coke, earth water still, earth water sparkling
Sparkling lemonade ginger, lemon, mint

Smoothie orange, mango, strawberry, mint

Smoothie with coconut milk, blue berries, banana

Fresh milkshake strawberry/banana/chocolate/vanilla/
whipped cream & sprinkles

Mimosa  orange juice with sparkling wine
Limoncello Cava

Gin & Tonic with orange & clove

Regular beer

Special beers let us tell you what we have
Gluhwein with orange & clove

Red wine or dry white wine

Cava

from

4,1
6
7,5
2,9
3,9
4,25

4,5 plg 21 p/b
4,5 p/g 21 p/b



